= Indoor Archery World Cup 2017 - Finals

woris cus  World Archery (171AWC-4)
Las Vegas (USA), 11-02-2017

Las Vegas 2017

11 Feb 2017, Saturday

17:15-17:45

17:45-17:55
17:55-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00

00:30

00:10
00:35
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15

Schedule

Equipment Inspection (Hall of Hearts)

Individual Matches

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
1/8: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)

1/4: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)

1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)

3th Place Final: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)
Recurve Women's Final (Main Arena)

Recurve Men's Final (Main Arena)

Compound Women's Final (Main Arena)

Compound Men's Final (Main Arena)
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