

## **Indoor Archery World Cup 2017 - Finals**

World Archery (17IAWC-4) Las Vegas (USA), 11-02-2017



## **Schedule**

Vers. 1.0 (10 Feb 2017 03:07 UTC)

11 Feb 2017, Saturday		
17:15-17:45	00:30	Equipment Inspection (Hall of Hearts)
		Individual Matches
17:45-17:55	00:10	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
17:55-18:30	00:35	1/8: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)
18:30-19:00	00:30	1/4: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)
19:00-19:30	00:30	1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)
19:30-20:00	00:30	3th Place Final: CM, CW, RM, RW (Hall of Hearts)
20:00-20:15	00:15	Recurve Women's Final (Main Arena)
20:15-20:30	00:15	Recurve Men's Final (Main Arena)
20:30-20:45	00:15	Compound Women's Final (Main Arena)
20:45-21:00	00:15	Compound Men's Final (Main Arena)